
IGSSA Regatta 3 Penrhos Saturday, May 25, 2024

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 1 Senior A Coxed Quad Final

1 01.05 Presbyterian Ladies - P… 8  5:49.77   0.00  +0.00
2 01.01 Iona Presentation 4  5:52.23   2.46  +2.46
3 01.04 Perth College 5  6:01.99   9.76 +12.22
4 01.02 Methodist Ladies(Perth) 7  6:07.93   5.94 +18.16
5 01.06 St Hildas School for Gi… 6  6:12.67   4.74 +22.90
6 01.03 Penrhos College 3  6:13.55   0.88 +23.78

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 2 Senior B Coxed Quad Final

1 02.05 Presbyterian Ladies - P… 4  5:56.09   0.00  +0.00
2 02.03 Penrhos College 8  6:12.75  16.66 +16.66
3 02.04 Perth College 6  6:16.59   3.84 +20.50
4 02.02 Methodist Ladies(Perth) 7  6:20.52   3.93 +24.43
5 02.01 John XXIII College 3  6:23.41   2.89 +27.32
6 02.06 St Hildas School for Gi… 5  6:36.63  13.22 +40.54

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 3 Senior C Coxed Quad Final

1 03.04 Presbyterian Ladies - P… 4  6:16.17   0.00  +0.00
2 03.03 Perth College 5  6:30.87  14.70 +14.70
3 03.02 Penrhos College 8  6:37.10   6.23 +20.93
4 03.05 St Hildas School for Gi… 7  7:15.01  37.91 +58.84
5 03.01 Iona Presentation 6  7:41.09  26.08 +84.92

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 4 Senior D Coxed Quad Final

1 04.02 Perth College 5  6:47.09   0.00  +0.00
2 04.01 Penrhos College 6  6:48.67   1.58  +1.58
3 04.03 Presbyterian Ladies - P… 7  6:50.68   2.01  +3.59
4 04.04 St Hildas School for Gi… 8  7:38.41  47.73 +51.32

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 5 Year Ten A Coxed Eight Final

1
05.06 Presbyterian Ladies - P…

7  5:20.13   0.00  +0.00

2
05.07 St Hildas School for Gi…

3  5:42.86  22.73 +22.73

3
05.03 Methodist Ladies(Perth)

8  5:43.42   0.56 +23.29

4
05.05 Perth College

6  6:03.59  20.17 +43.46

5
05.02 John XXIII College

2  6:17.02  13.43 +56.89

6
05.04 Penrhos College

5  6:24.01   6.99 +63.88

7
05.01 Iona Presentation

4  6:39.39  15.38 +79.26

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 6 Year Ten B Coxed Eight Final

1
06.03 Presbyterian Ladies - P…

6  5:46.61   0.00  +0.00

2
06.01 Methodist Ladies(Perth)

7  6:17.36  30.75 +30.75

3
06.04 St Hildas School for Gi…

8  6:22.96   5.60 +36.35

4
06.02 Penrhos College

5  7:09.35  46.39 +82.74



IGSSA Regatta 3 Penrhos Saturday, May 25, 2024

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 7 Schoolgirl A Single Scull Final

1 08.04 PLC (Jessica Wright) 5  6:47.25   0.00  +0.00
2 08.06 Perth College (Ellsie Griffith) 8  6:55.73   8.48  +8.48
3 08.02 John XXIII 2 (Marli Williamson) 6  7:16.67  20.94 +29.42
4 08.07 St Hilda's (Michelle Ryan-Gamez) 2  7:22.25   5.58 +35.00
5 08.01 John XXIII 1 (Georgia Teasdale) 3  7:25.14   2.89 +37.89
6 08.05 Penrhos (Charlotte Broadbent) 7  7:25.63   0.49 +38.38

08.03 Methodist Ladies(Perth) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 8 Schoolgirl B Single Scull Final

1 09.03 Methodist Ladies College (Sophie Livingston) 6  7:12.25   0.00  +0.00
2 09.04 PLC (Edith Hellings) 3  7:16.94   4.69  +4.69
3 09.01 John XXIII 2 (Aliya Barac) 8  7:19.09   2.15  +6.84
4 09.06 St Hilda's (Maya Smallbone) 4  7:19.49   0.40  +7.24
5 09.05 Penrhos (Isabelle Sader) 5  7:33.38  13.89 +21.13
6 09.02 John XXIII 1 (Eliza Brown) 7  8:04.47  31.09 +52.22

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 Freshman A Coxed Eight Final

1
10.02 Presbyterian Ladies - P…

7  3:59.55   0.00  +0.00

2
10.01 Methodist Ladies(Perth)

8  4:04.62   5.07  +5.07

3
10.03 St Hildas School for Gi…

6  4:25.95  21.33 +26.40

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 Freshman B Coxed Eight Final

1
11.03 Presbyterian Ladies - P…

6  4:07.76   0.00  +0.00

2
11.01 John XXIII College

5  4:22.99  15.23 +15.23

3
11.04 St Hildas School for Gi…

8  4:23.19   0.20 +15.43

4
11.02 Methodist Ladies(Perth)

7  4:36.53  13.34 +28.77

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 Year Nine A Coxed Quad Final

1 12.01 Iona Presentation 8  4:00.49   0.00  +0.00
2 12.05 Presbyterian Ladies - P… 6  4:07.90   7.41  +7.41
3 12.03 Penrhos College 3  4:21.83  13.93 +21.34
4 12.06 St Hildas School for Gi… 5  4:26.24   4.41 +25.75
5 12.04 Perth College 4  4:29.21   2.97 +28.72
6 12.02 Methodist Ladies(Perth) 7  5:12.60  43.39 +72.11

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 Year Nine B Coxed Quad Final

1 13.05 Presbyterian Ladies - P… 8  4:20.75   0.00  +0.00
2 13.01 Iona Presentation 6  4:25.85   5.10  +5.10
3 13.06 St Hildas School for Gi… 3  4:28.73   2.88  +7.98
4 13.04 Perth College 5  4:38.30   9.57 +17.55
5 13.02 Methodist Ladies(Perth) 4  4:41.37   3.07 +20.62
6 13.03 Penrhos College 7  5:01.01  19.64 +40.26



IGSSA Regatta 3 Penrhos Saturday, May 25, 2024

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 Year Nine C Coxed Quad Final

1 14.05 St Hildas School for Gi… 5  4:33.12   0.00  +0.00
2 14.04 Presbyterian Ladies - P… 6  4:33.28   0.16  +0.16
3 14.03 Perth College 8  4:37.21   3.93  +4.09
4 14.01 Methodist Ladies(Perth) 7  4:42.44   5.23  +9.32

14.02 Penrhos College 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 Year Nine D Coxed Quad Final

1 15.03 Presbyterian Ladies - P… 8  4:27.23   0.00  +0.00
2 15.01 Methodist Ladies(Perth) 6  4:29.09   1.86  +1.86

15.04 St Hildas School for Gi… 5 SCRATCHED
15.02 Perth College 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 Junior A Single Scull Final

1 16.01 John XXIII 1 (Elizabeth Levey) 5  4:17.96   0.00  +0.00
2 16.03 PLC (Bridie Swingler) 4  4:35.27  17.31 +17.31
3 16.02 John XXIII 2 (Lily Lucas) 6  4:49.36  14.09 +31.40
4 16.05 St Hilda's (Antoinette Ryan-Gamez) 7  4:52.55   3.19 +34.59

16.06 Methodist Ladies College (Jodie Priest) 3 SCRATCHED
16.04 Perth College (Macie Martin) 8 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 16 Junior B Single Scull Final

1 17.01 John XXIII (Cam Barbi) 8  4:43.43   0.00  +0.00
2 17.04 PLC (Ruby Marinko) 7  4:53.26   9.83  +9.83
3 17.02 Methodist Ladies College (Nyx Pentony) 5  5:01.86   8.60 +18.43
4 17.05 St Hilda's (Amelia Otto) 6  5:09.10   7.24 +25.67

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 17 Freshman A Coxed Quad Final

1 18.01 John XXIII College 6  4:15.62   0.00  +0.00
2 18.03 Presbyterian Ladies - P… 5  4:17.90   2.28  +2.28
3 18.04 St Hildas School for Gi… 7  4:25.98   8.08 +10.36
4 18.02 Methodist Ladies(Perth) 8  4:43.40  17.42 +27.78

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 18 Freshman B Coxed Quad Final

1 19.03 Presbyterian Ladies - P… 5  4:30.49   0.00  +0.00
2 19.04 St Hildas School for Gi… 8  4:49.59  19.10 +19.10
3 19.01 John XXIII College 7  4:53.08   3.49 +22.59
4 19.02 Methodist Ladies(Perth) 6  5:14.59  21.51 +44.10

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 19 Freshman C Coxed Quad Final

1 20.03 St Hildas School for Gi… 8  4:26.65   0.00  +0.00
2 20.02 Presbyterian Ladies - P… 7  4:55.89  29.24 +29.24
3 20.01 Methodist Ladies(Perth) 6  4:59.86   3.97 +33.21

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 20 Freshman D Coxed Quad Final

1 21.03 St Hildas School for Gi… 6  5:01.12   0.00  +0.00
2 21.02 Presbyterian Ladies - P… 7  5:21.77  20.65 +20.65

21.01 Methodist Ladies(Perth) 8 SCRATCHED



IGSSA Regatta 3 Penrhos Saturday, May 25, 2024

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 21 Year Nine A Coxed Eight Final

1
22.01 Iona Presentation

7  3:19.56   0.00  +0.00

2
22.05 Presbyterian Ladies - P…

6  3:21.13   1.57  +1.57

3
22.06 St Hildas School for Gi…

8  3:31.68  10.55 +12.12

4
22.02 Methodist Ladies(Perth)

3  3:34.50   2.82 +14.94

5
22.04 Perth College

4  3:34.76   0.26 +15.20

6
22.03 Penrhos College

5  3:51.23  16.47 +31.67

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 22 Year Nine B Coxed Eight Final

1
23.04 Presbyterian Ladies - P…

4  3:42.80   0.00  +0.00

2
23.05 St Hildas School for Gi…

7  3:51.83   9.03  +9.03

3
23.01 Methodist Ladies(Perth)

8  3:55.21   3.38 +12.41

4
23.03 Perth College

6  4:06.78  11.57 +23.98
23.02 Penrhos College

5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 23 Year Ten A Coxed Quad Final

1 24.06 Presbyterian Ladies - P… 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 24.03 Methodist Ladies(Perth) 6          13.14 +13.14
3 24.05 Perth College 5           4.42 +17.56
4 24.02 John XXIII College 8           2.48 +20.04
5 24.01 Iona Presentation 2           4.58 +24.62
6 24.07 St Hildas School for Gi… 7           0.20 +24.82
7 24.04 Penrhos College 3           3.75 +28.57

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 24 Year Ten B Coxed Quad Final

1 25.06 Presbyterian Ladies - P… 7  3:53.90   0.00  +0.00
2 25.03 Methodist Ladies(Perth) 2  4:03.41   9.51  +9.51
3 25.07 St Hildas School for Gi… 5  4:21.48  18.07 +27.58
4 25.05 Perth College 8  4:28.24   6.76 +34.34
5 25.02 John XXIII College 4  4:28.72   0.48 +34.82
6 25.04 Penrhos College 6  4:35.85   7.13 +41.95
7 25.01 Iona Presentation 3  4:38.92   3.07 +45.02

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 25 Year Ten C Coxed Quad Final

1 26.04 Presbyterian Ladies - P… 8  4:08.99   0.00  +0.00
2 26.01 Methodist Ladies(Perth) 4  4:17.48   8.49  +8.49
3 26.05 St Hildas School for Gi… 7  4:35.14  17.66 +26.15
4 26.02 Penrhos College 6  4:43.49   8.35 +34.50

26.03 Perth College 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 26 Year Ten D Coxed Quad Final

1 27.02 Presbyterian Ladies - P… 6  4:14.08   0.00  +0.00
2 27.03 St Hildas School for Gi… 8  4:47.77  33.69 +33.69
3 27.01 Penrhos College 7  5:14.22  26.45 +60.14



IGSSA Regatta 3 Penrhos Saturday, May 25, 2024

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 27 Senior Coxed Eight Final

1
28.02 Presbyterian Ladies - P…

7  7:39.84   0.00  +0.00

2
28.03 St Hildas School for Gi…

6  8:29.73  49.89 +49.89

3
28.01 Penrhos College

8  9:08.01  38.28 +88.17

INV
28.05 Aus JW2-
(Spencer,Fievez,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA) 4  7:41.79

INV
28.04 Aus JW2x
(Metzger,Kelly,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA) 5  7:28.27

INV - Rowed By Invitation

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 28 Second Coxed Eight Final

1
29.04 Presbyterian Ladies - P…

5  7:07.38   0.00  +0.00

2
29.01 Methodist Ladies(Perth)

7  7:29.70  22.32 +22.32

3
29.02 Penrhos College

4  7:38.90   9.20 +31.52

4
29.05 St Hildas School for Gi…

6  7:42.45   3.55 +35.07

5
29.03 Perth College

8  7:46.83   4.38 +39.45

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 29 First Coxed Eight Final

1
30.06 Presbyterian Ladies - P…

8  6:53.00   0.00  +0.00

2
30.07 St Hildas School for Gi…

2  7:05.78  12.78 +12.78

3
30.03 Methodist Ladies(Perth)

3  7:07.62   1.84 +14.62

4
30.04 Penrhos College

5  7:18.45  10.83 +25.45

5
30.01 Iona Presentation

4  7:19.00   0.55 +26.00

6
30.05 Perth College

6  7:23.92   4.92 +30.92

7
30.02 John XXIII College

7  7:35.57  11.65 +42.57


